ca
ta
lo
gi
.o
nl
in
e
SNA-26
Houtbeitels
(557-562)
•
AKKERMANS
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
Follow the fish! www.bahco.com
577
Hammers
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
578
CLAW HAMMERS
529
450 g 4 529-16-L
450 g 4 529-16-XL
570 g 4 529-20-L
570 g 4 529-20-XL*
Bi-Material Rubber Grip
529S
450 g 4 529S-16-XL
570 g 4 529S-20-XL
Claw Hammers with Rubber Grip Steel
Tube Handle
429
230 g 4 429-8
370 g 4 429-13
450 g 4 429-16
570 g 4 429-20
Claw Hammers with Rubber Grip
Fibreglass Handle
428
450 g 4 428-16
Claw Hammer rubber grip with curved
nails
428F
230 g 4 428F-8
370 g 4 428F-13
454 g 4 428F-16
567 g 4 428F-20
680 g 4 428F-24
Claw Hammer rubber grip with RIP nails
428S
454 g 4 428S-16*
567 g 4 428S-20*
Wooden Handle
427
230 g 4 427-8*
370 g 4 427-13*
450 g 4 427-16
570 g 4 427-20
680 g 4 427-24*
Claw Hammer with RIP nails and polish
head
427S
454 g 4 427S-16*
567 g 4 427S-20*
Spanish Style Claw Hammers with Dotted
Grip Hickory Handle
427
700 g 6 427-700*
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
579
* Until stocks last
300 g 6 481F-300
400 g 6 481F-400
500 g 6 481F-500
800 g 6 481F-800
1000 g 6 481F-1000
1500 g 4 481F-1500
2000 g 4 481F-2000
Sliding Handle
482
300 g 6 482-25
400 g 6 482-28
500 g 6 482-30
800 g 6 482-35
1000 g 6 482-40
1500 g 6 482-45
Rivoir Hammer Fiberglass Handle
482F
300 g 4 482F-25
400 g 4 482F-28
470 g 6 482F-30
800 g 4 482F-35
1000 g 2 482F-40
1500 g 4 482F-45
479F
230 g 6 479F-08
340 g 6 479F-12
450 g 6 479F-16
570 g 6 479F-20
680 g 6 479F-24
900 g 6 479F-32
481
100 g 6 481-100
200 g 6 481-200
300 g 6 481-300
400 g 6 481-400
500 g 6 481-500
800 g 6 481-800
1000 g 6 481-1000
1500 g 6 481-1500
2000 g 6 481-2000
German DIN Hammer Fiberglass Handle
481F
100 g 6 481F-100
200 g 4 481F-200
Spanish Style Claw Hammers with Rubber
Grip Tri-Material Handle
428
700 g 6 428-700*
NAIL PULLERS
Compact Nail Pullers with Thermoplastic
Handle
36
220 mm 5 36
ENGINEERING HAMMERS
Ball Pein Hammers with Hickory Handle
479
230 g 6 479-08
340 g 6 479-12
450 g 6 479-16
570 g 6 479-20
800 g 6 479-24
900 g 6 479-32
L
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
580
Cross Pein Pin Hammers with Hickory
Handle
490
100 g 4 490-3.5*
Club Hammers with Hickory Handle
484
1000 g 6 484-1000
1250 g 6 484-1250
1500 g 6 484-1500
2000 g 4 484-2000
Club Hammer Fiberglass Handle
484F
1000 g 6 484F-1000
1250 g 6 484F-1250
1500 g 6 484F-1500
2000 g 4 484F-2000
Carpenter Hammers Spike Claw with
Forged Head
485W
650 g 6 485W-650
750 g 6 485W-750
1 SH-485W
1 SH-485W-PLATES
483
100 g 6 483-16
160 g 6 483-20
200 g 6 483-22
300 g 6 483-25
400 g 6 483-28
483F
100 g 6 483F-16
160 g 6 483F-20
200 g 6 483F-22
300 g 6 483F-25
400 g 6 483F-28
500 g 4 483F-30
Cross Pein
480
230 g 4 480-08
280 g 6 480-10
340 g 6 480-12
400 g 6 480-14
570 g 4 480-20
Pattern Makers Hammers with Ball Pein
and Hickory Handle
492
100 g 6 492-3.5*
CONSTRUCTION HAMMERS
Carpenter Hammers Spike Claw with
Tubular Steel Shaft
485
600 g 6 485
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
581
* Until stocks last
Fibreglass Handle
486F
700 g 6 486F-700*
486
600 g 4 486
4401
255 mm 10 440102500
300 mm 10 440103000*
Square Head Sledge Hammers with Tri-
Material Handle
488F
2000 g 2 488F-2000
3000 g 2 488F-3000
4000 g 2 488F-4000
5000 g 4 488F-5000
6000 g 2 488F-6000
486W
500 g 4 486W-500
600 g 4 486W-600
1 SH-486W
Hickory Handle
486-700
700 g 6 486-700*
Eye
407
700 g 5 407-700*
1000 g 6 407-1000*
1400 g 6 407-1400*
Club Hammers with Fibreglass Handle
407F
700 g 6 407F-700
1000 g 6 407F-1000
1400 g 6 407F-1400
Square Head Sledge Hammers with
Hickory Handle
488
2000 g 2 488-2000
3000 g 2 488-3000
4000 g 2 488-4000
5000 g 2 488-5000
6000 g 1 488-6000
L
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
582
Shaft
494
600 g 6 494-600
SLEDGE HAMMERS
Handle
3625AR
550 g 34 3625AR-35
1430 g 18 3625AR-50
1550 g 12 3625AR-60
3625ARL
35 mm 3625AR-35 6 3625ARL-35
50 mm 3625AR-50 6 3625ARL-50
60 mm 3625AR-60 6 3625ARL-60
Spanish Type Shovel-Hatchets with
Fibreglass Handle
493F
500 g 6 493F-500*
600 g 1 493F-600*
Spanish Type Shovel-Picks with Hickory
Handle
495
500 g 6 495-500*
600 g 6 495-600*
Spanish Type Shovel-Picks with Fibreglass
Handle
495F
500 g 6 495F-500*
600 g 1 495F-600*
Spare Wooden Handles for Hammers
WSH
407 1 SH-407
491-3000 & 491-4000 12 SH-491-34
491-5000 & 491-6000 12 SH-491-56
488-2000 10 SH-488-2000
488-3000, 488-4000 10 SH-488-34
488-5000, 488-6000 10 SH-488-56
427-700 10 SH-427-700
486-700, 495-500, 495-600,
493-500, 493-600 10 SH-486-493-495
Fibreglass Spare Handles
FSH
488f-2000 10 SH-488F-2000
488F-3000 & 488F-4000 1 SH-488F-34
488F-5000 & 488F-6000 1 SH-488F-56
428-700 10 SH-428-700
486F-700, 495F-500,
495F-600, 493F-500,
493F-600
10 SH-486F493F495F
SPECIALTY HAMMERS
Spanish Type Shovel-Hatchets with
Wooden Handle
493
500 g 6 493-500*
600 g 6 493-600*
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
583
* Until stocks last
SOFT FACE HAMMERS & MALLETS
Thermoplastic Polyurithane Hammers
3625Y
120 g 6 3625Y-22
225 g 6 3625Y-32
372 g 6 3625Y-40
484 g 6 3625Y-50
3625YL
3625Y-22 22 mm 20 3625YL-22
3625Y-32 32 mm 20 3625YL-32
3625Y-35 35 mm 1 3625YL-35*
3625Y-40 40 mm 20 3625YL-40
3625Y-50 50 mm 20 3625YL-50
Handle
3625N
120 g 6 3625N-22
225 g 6 3625N-32
372 g 6 3625N-40
484 g 6 3625N-50
1 3625NLH-32*
Pein Sledge Hammers with Hickory
Handle
491
3000 g 4 491-3000
4000 g 4 491-4000
5000 g 4 491-5000
6000 g 4 491-6000
99/105 mm Safety Sledge Hammers with
Rubber Handle
489-1100/489-1800
1100 g 8 489-1100
1800 g 8 489-1800
150/190 mm Safety Sledge Hammers with
Rubber Handle
489-2700/489-5400
2700 g 4 489-2700
3600 g 4 489-3600
4500 g 4 489-4500
5400 g 4 489-5400
3625ARLH
3625AR-35 290 mm 80 3625ARLH-35
3625AR-60 300 mm 50 3625ARLH-50
3625AR-60 390 mm 16 3625ARLH-60
Sliding Handle
3625PU
300 g 12 3625PU-30
790 g 6 3625PU-50
1080 g 6 3625PU-60
Sliding Handle 105 mm
3625PU-105
5000 g 5600 g 4 3625PU-105
L
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
584
Rubber Mallets with Wooden Handle
3625RM
290 g 50 3625RM-55
460 g 40 3625RM-65
660 g 30 3625RM-75
850 g 20 3625RM-90
Copper Sledge Hammers with Soft Face
4130
500 g 12 413005000
1000 g 12 413010000
1500 g 12 413015000
2000 g 6 413020000
3000 g 1 413030000
4000 g 1 413040000
Spare Handle for 3625W Hammers
3625WLH
3625W-22 50 3625WLH-22
3625W-28 50 3625WLH-28
3625W-35 80 3625WLH-35
3625W-44 50 3625WLH-44
3625W-55 16 3625WLH-55
Nylon Tip Mallets with Rubber Grip
3625S
350 g 50 3625S-28
610 g 30 3625S-35
1100 g 18 3625S-44
3625NL
3625N-22 22 mm 20 3625NL-22
3625N-32 32 mm 20 3625NL-32
3625N-40 40 mm 20 3625NL-40
3625N-50 50 mm 20 3625NL-50
Nylon Tip Mallets with Wooden Handle
3625W
150 g 120 3625W-22
250 g 1 3625W-28
490 g 1 3625W-35
1050 g 1 3625W-44
1470 g 12 3625W-55
Pairs of Poll for 3625W and 3625S Nylon
Tipped Mallets
3625WL
3625W-22 22 mm 10 3625WL-22
3625W-28, 3625S-28 28 mm 10 3625WL-28
3625W-35, 3625S-35 35 mm 10 3625WL-35
3625W-44, 3625S-44 44 mm 10 3625WL-44
3625W-55 55 mm 6 3625WL-55
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
AKKERMANS INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING B.V.
  Vijfhuizenberg 103A  •  4708AJ Roosendaal (Noord-Brabant) Nederland  •  T (+31) 0165 224140  •  info@aiebv.com  •  www.aiebv.com
KvK 20040320  •  BTW nr. 005358012B01  •  IBAN NL33 RABO 0141 2525 10  •  BIC RABONL2U
T +31 (0)165 224140